Position Other Positions Held

Building Official, Chief
Staff Services Technician
Plans Examiner |
Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |
Staff Services Assistant
Staff Services Assistant
Staff Services Assistant
Part Time Employee
Building Inspector |

Part Time Employee

City

Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock

Turlock

Department

Dev Services/Building
Dev Services/Building
Dev Services/Building
Dev Services/Building
Dev Services/Building
Dev Services/Building
Dev Services/Building
Dev Services/Building
Dev Services/Building
Dev Services/Building

Dev Services/Building

Total Wages

$129,735
$72,192
$71,155
$71,021
$62,035
$60,090
$54,008
$48,334
$31,121
$18,180
$14,337

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,218
$29,110
$27,636
$11,041
$26,905
$11,652
$10,046
$10,070
$0
$4,992
$0



