Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Official, Chief		Turlock	Dev Services/Building	\$129,735	\$31,218
Staff Services Technician		Turlock	Dev Services/Building	\$72,192	\$29,110
Plans Examiner I		Turlock	Dev Services/Building	\$71,155	\$27,636
Building Inspector II		Turlock	Dev Services/Building	\$71,021	\$11,041
Building Inspector I		Turlock	Dev Services/Building	\$62,035	\$26,905
Staff Services Assistant		Turlock	Dev Services/Building	\$60,090	\$11,652
Staff Services Assistant		Turlock	Dev Services/Building	\$54,008	\$10,046
Staff Services Assistant		Turlock	Dev Services/Building	\$48,334	\$10,070
Part Time Employee		Turlock	Dev Services/Building	\$31,121	\$0
Building Inspector I		Turlock	Dev Services/Building	\$18,180	\$4,992
Part Time Employee		Turlock	Dev Services/Building	\$14,337	\$0